

Present: J.Chandra
Additional District Judge, 4th Court,
In-charge.

Sessions Case No.164of 2017

Order No.10 dated 08.07.2022

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW -1.

Out of two(2) accd.persons on court bail accd Sukdeb Hansda is present by filing hazira.

Accd.Sk.Giasuddin is absent by filing a petition and prays for an adjournment.

.Ld.P.P. in Charge files hazira.

P.O. is transferred.Court is lying vavcant.

To 02-09-22 for F.D.T.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions judge , 4th court in-Ch,

Purba Bardhaman.

Addl.Sessions Judge ,4th Court -in- ch.
Purba Bardhaman.